Dubbeltest 20 oktober Eskilstuna 2012 - Omg.1

Seniorer Elit
1 Robin Lindberg
2  Przemyslaw Bozek
3  Peter Dimberg
4 Tomas Hed
5 Johan Soldin
6 Tommy Andersson
7 Fredrik Larsson
8 Henrik Lindstrom
9 Arkadiusz  Bozek
Seniorer A
1 Stefan Salomonsson
2 Patrik Andersson
3 Emil Rutstrom
Seniorer B
1 Niklas Lindmark
Damer
1  Charlotte Nordgren
2 Sara Wallen
3 Caroline Tornvall
4  Karina Rodriguez
5 Anna Ofverstrom
6 Ida Rosen
7  Emma Lindgren
Damjuniorer A
1 Emelie Hallen
2  Terese Enberg
Damjuniorer B
1 Elin Andersson
2  Maria Bengtsson

236049
1774112
1411751
499998
913724
445615
519098
520741
1630738

586497
298332
925908

740518

1400061
922075
1411563
968116
1038807
916486
545352

946505
1557263

1501143
1557254

Gefle
Uppsala
Ultuna
Forsa
Eskilstuna
Norrkoping
Forsa
Forsa
Uppsala

Norrkdping
Avesta
Valbo

By

Gimo
Eskilstuna
Ultuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Trosa-Hdblebo

Trosa-Ho6lebo
Ludvika

Ludvika
Ludvika

97
99
95
96
98
97
96
94
91

91
88
84

88

96
99
94
95
98
92
89

97
98

95
95

97
97
98
99
94
93
96
97
96

94
85
86

91

97
96
97
95
95
96
91

98
97

96
95

97
98
98
98
98
96
98
96
95

95
89
89

87

98
97
94
92
88
95
96

99
96

99
94

97
99
95
96
97
98
96
93
95

93
89
82

82

98
97
97
98
98
95
95

96
96

94
97

99
97
97
97
97
95
95
97
95

93
90
89

89

97
93
99
96
96
98
95
98
99

94
90
92

92

584 35
583 33
582 34
582 32
580 32
577 31
576 30
57531
571 20

560 21
531 13
522 9

529 8

389 27
389 23
382 16
380 15
379 18
378 12
371 14

390 21
387 19

384 20
381 19



Damjuniorer C

N

Louise Engdahl 624862 Botkyrka 94 9% 94 94 378 16
Beatrice Edberg 1080259 Ludvika 93 94 90 93 370 10
Olivia Geijer 1828893 Ludvika 90 91 90 94 365 10

Herrjuniorer B

Joar Karlsson 1664466 Soderala 94 93 95 98 97 96 57327
Veteraner

Yvonne Dimberg 1411750 Ultuna 80 88 87 87 342 3

Anne-Sofie Lundgvist 460657 Ultuna 71 81 82 81 3153

Dubbeltest 20 oktober Eskilstuna 2012 - Omg.2

Seniorer Elit
1  Peter Dimberg 1411751 Ultuna 98 99 99 99 98 98 59141
2 Robin Lindberg 236049 Gefle 98 99 99 100 98 96 59041
3  Tomas Hed 499998 Forsa 98 99 99 100 97 94 587143
4  Przemyslaw Bozek 1774112 Uppsala 98 96 96 97 95 99 58131
5 Tommy Andersson 445615 Norrkoping 98 97 98 92 96 95 57630
6  Henrik Lindstrém 520741 Forsa 97 95 96 95 95 97 57527
7  Arkadiusz  Bozek 1630738 Uppsala 9% 94 96 93 94 95 568 19
Seniorer A
Stefan Salomonsson 586497 Norrkdping 92 94 90 92 90 96 55420
2  Patrik Andersson 298332 Awvesta 86 90 93 90 91 93 543 14
Emil Rutstrém 925908 Valbo 87 87 83 84 89 87 5226
Seniorer B

Niklas Lindmark 740518 By 91 87 93 94 90 90 54517



Damer

1 Sara Wallen

2 Emma Lindgren

3  Charlotte  Nordgren

4  Karina Rodriguez

5 Anna Ofverstrom

6  Caroline Tornvall
Damjuniorer A

1 Emelie Hallen

2 Terese Enberg
Damjuniorer B

1 Elin Andersson

2  Maria Bengtsson
Damjuniorer C

1  Beatrice Edberg

2 Louise Engdahl

3  Olivia Geijer
Herrjuniorer B

1 Joar Karlsson

Veteraner
1  Yvonne Dimberg
2 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist
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